6,162,381
Total Enrollment

3,461,136
NYC Enrollment

56% of total

2,701,245
Rest of State Enrollment

44% of Total
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ALBANY
ALLEGANY
BRONX
BROOME
CATTARAUGUS
CAYUGA
CHAUTAUQUA
CHEMUNG
CHENANGO
CLINTON
COLUMBIA
CORTLAND
DELAWARE
DUTCHESS
ERIE

ESSEX
FRANKLIN
FULTON
GENESEE
GREENE
HAMILTON
HERKIMER
JEFFERSON
KINGS (BROOKLYN)
LEWIS
LIVINGSTON
MADISON
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
NASSAU

NEW YORK (MANHATTAN)
NIAGARA

Enrollment by County*
September 2018

62,694
12,280
812,730
52,538
21,534
19,430
38,065
25,577
13,814
19,646
14,290
11,654
10,352
55,044
234,229
8,294
14,394
14,478
12,503
12,211
704
16,008
28,330
1,157,734
5,158
11,846
15,770
193,759
18,000
249,282
440,259
52,651

T N

ONEIDA
ONONDAGA
ONTARIO
ORANGE
ORLEANS
OSWEGO
OTSEGO
PUTNAM
QUEENS
RENSSELAER
RICHMOND (STATEN ISLAND)
ROCKLAND
SAINT LAWRENCE
SARATOGA
SCHENECTADY
SCHOHARIE
SCHUYLER
SENECA
STEUBEN
SUFFOLK
SULLIVAN
TIOGA
TOMPKINS
ULSTER
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WESTCHESTER
WYOMING
YATES

OTHER

70,494
NISISEE)
21,640
100,451
10,829
32,626
12,683
13,223
912,414
34,267
137,999
107,854
28,482
32,228
43,906
6,865
3,759
7,827
24,952
305,464
25,302
11,348
15,892
43,546
14,861
16,199
21,148
204,377
8,445
4,924
117,125

Data last updated on: 9/14/2020






